Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide fixtures such as those found in
warehouses, parking lots and garages, gas stations, and other commercial
and industrial spaces. These are also a great solution for entryways and
other areas where good lighting is essential for security.
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL
in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM)

100 [100 W]
120 [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WP3-40K80P-BABRSP
Available Models1
4000K
 □ WP3-40K40P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-40K60P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-40K80P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-40K100P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-40K120P-BABRSP
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
5000K
 □ WP3-50K40P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-50K60P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-50K80P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-50K100P-BABRSP
 □ WP3-50K120P-BABRS
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP3 Series
Photocell
Equipped120–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
4000K
or 5000K
CCT
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
120–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Dimensional Drawing
7.6 in.
(192 mm)
4.5 in.
(115 mm)
9.4 in.
(238 mm)
14.4 in.
(365 mm)
Ø 0.75 in.
(19 mm)
Ø 0.75 in.